Primorski Tenis

POLETNA PRIMORSKA TENISKA LIGA 2014

BILTEN POLETNE MOSKE
1. TENISKE LIGE JUG
2014

Koper, 24.04.2014



Datum

25.4.2014
25.4.2014
25.4.2014
25.4.2014
25.4.2014
25.4.2014

9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014

23.5.2014
23.5.2014
23.5.2014
23.5.2014
23.5.2014
23.5.2014

6.6.2014
6.6.2014
6.6.2014
6.6.2014
6.6.2014
6.6.2014

20.6.2014
20.6.2014
20.6.2014
20.6.2014
20.6.2014
20.6.2014

4.7.2014
4.7.2014
4.7.2014
4.7.2014
4.7.2014
4.7.2014

Domacin

Goran Belosevic
Dejan Cvjetkovic¢
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Damjan Dekleva
Primoz Krecic¢
Peter Solar

Peter Solar
Nejc Kapelj
Gaj Nadisic¢
Goran Belosevic
Dejan Cvjetkovic¢
Dejan Mali¢

Gorazd Marasek
Primoz Krecic
Peter Kos
Gaj Nadisic¢
Dejan Mali¢
Gregor Ci¢igoj

Gorazd Marasek
Miha Oberstar
Damjan Dekleva
Primoz Kreci¢
Goran Belosevic
Nejc Kapelj

Gaj Nadisic¢
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Peter Kos
Peter Solar
Primoz Krecic¢
Dejan Cvjetkovic¢

Dejan Mali¢
Peter Kos
Goran Belosevic
Nejc Kapelj
Miha Oberstar
Dejan Cvjetkovic

Gostujoci

Nejc Kapelj
Gaj Nadisic¢
Peter Kos
Miha Oberstar
Gorazd Marasek
Dejan Mali¢

Peter Kos
Damjan Dekleva
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Gorazd Marasek
Primoz Krecic
Miha Oberstar

Dejan Cvjetkovic
Peter Solar
Damjan Dekleva
Miha Oberstar
Nejc Kapelj
Goran BelosSevic¢

Dejan Mali¢
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Dejan Cvjetkovic
Gaj Nadisic¢
Peter Kos
Peter Solar

Damijan Dekleva
Gorazd Marasek
Dejan Mali¢
Goran BelosSevic¢
Miha Oberstar
Nejc Kapelj

Primoz Krecic
Gaj Nadisic¢
Damjan Dekleva
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Gorazd Marasek
Peter Solar
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18.7.2014
18.7.2014
18.7.2014
18.7.2014
18.7.2014
18.7.2014

1.8.2014
1.8.2014
1.8.2014
1.8.2014
1.8.2014
1.8.2014

15.8.2014
15.8.2014
15.8.2014
15.8.2014
15.8.2014
15.8.2014

29.8.2014
29.8.2014
29.8.2014
29.8.2014
29.8.2014
29.8.2014

12.9.2014
12.9.2014
12.9.2014
12.9.2014
12.9.2014
12.9.2014

Damijan Dekleva
Primoz Krecic
Miha Oberstar

Gorazd Marasek

Goran Belosevic

Gaj Nadisic¢

Peter Kos
Nejc Kapelj
Dejan Cvjetkovic
Goran Belosevic
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Gorazd Marasek

Dejan Mali¢
Dejan Cvjetkovic
Peter Kos
Miha Oberstar
Damijan Dekleva
Peter Solar

Nejc Kapelj
Peter Kos
Primoz Krecic
Peter Solar
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Gaj Nadisic¢

Gaj Nadisic
Miha Oberstar
Nejc Kapelj
Damijan Dekleva
Dejan Mali¢
Gorazd Marasek

Dejan Mali¢
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Peter Kos
Nejc Kapelj
Dejan Cvjetkovic
Peter Solar

Primoz Krecic¢
Gaj Nadisic¢
Miha Oberstar
Dejan Mali¢
Peter Solar
Damjan Dekleva

Gaj Nadisic¢
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Nejc Kapelj
Goran BeloSevic¢
Primoz Kreci¢
Gorazd Marasek

Miha Oberstar
Dejan Cvjetkovic
Goran BelosSevic
Damjan Dekleva

Dejan Mali¢
Gorazd Marasek

Goran Belosevic
Peter Solar
PrimozZ Krecic
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Dejan Cvjetkovic
Peter Kos
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Podatki o igralcih

Goran BeloSevic
Gregor Ci¢igoj
Dejan Cvjetkovic

Nejc Kapelj

Gorazd Marasek
Miha Oberstar

Dejan Mali¢
Peter Kos

Damijan Dekleva

Peter Solar
Primoz Krecic
Gaj Nadisic¢

belosevicg@gmail.com
gregor.cicigoj@gmail.com
deki34@gmail.com
nejc.kapelj@gmail.com
gorazd.marasek@gmail.com
oberstar_miha@yahoo.com
dejo.malic5@gmail.com
info@peterkos.com
damjan@hoagroup.eu
solarpeter@gmail.com
primoz69@gmail.com
gaj@gala.si

Telefon
041 396 823
041 993 353
040 680 860
040 513 603
040 701 366
040 895 379
070 241 924
041 211 532
040 888 300
040 673 093
031 794 501
041 675 171

Koper
Koper
Portoroz
Divaca
Koper
Koper
Koper
Koper
Portoroz
Portoroz
Izola
Lucija

Letnik
1979
1976
1984
1983
1977
1979
1995
1969
1976
1975
1980
1979



